

Achhar Paul Vs. State of H.P.

Cr.Appeal No. 120 of 2012

06.03.2025: Present: Ms. Shivangi Sharma, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General for the respondent-State.

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

6th March, 2025.
(mamta)